EEVVEERRFFIINNEE GGOONNIIOOPPHHOOTTOOMMEETTEERRSS SSYYSSTTEEMM TTEESSTT RREEPPOORRTT PPaaggee 11 OOff 1144
LUMINAIRE PHOTOMETRIC TEST REPORT
NAME:
SPEC.:RAD15R-7-30K
MFR.: RAYHIL
TYPE:CRI90 3000K
DIM.:
SUR.:Φ31

EM
2.93” (74.50 mm)
ORDERING GUIDE
           2.56” (65mm)
*QUICKSHIP CONFIGURATION - 120V 36 DEGREE BEAM ANGLE
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
CP      Copper
 Triac or 0-10V (with 277V driver)
RAD15
SONIC 1.5
1.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
NEW CONSTRUCTION MOUNTING PLATE
NCH150
Constructed out of galvanized steel
Magnetic plate and driver facilitate easy and
secure placement
Adjustable Hanger Bars up to 24"
ACCESSORIES / OPTIONS
16 1/2”
6 1/2”
3 1/4” 5 1/8” 5 1/8”
2 1/8”
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
3 inch aircraft pull cable
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
RAD15
SONIC 1.5
1.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
WT
BK
BN
GD
BZ
CP
Existing Trim RAD15R-BK RAD15R-BN
RAD15R-GD RAD15R-BZ RAD15R-CP
Existing Trim RAD15S-BK RAD15S-BN
RAD15S-GD RAD15S-BZ RAD15S-CP
RAD15
SONIC 1.5
1.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
EMERGENCY BACK UP DRIVER
RAD15-EM
90 minute run time
See spec sheet for for further  information
175
42
28
REVISION DATE 11/7/2023 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
RAD15
SONIC 1.5
1.5” RECESSED LED DOWNLIGHT
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
LUTRON LOAD (W)
SKYLARK CONTOUR LECL-153P 150W
SKYLARK CONTOUR CTCL-150H 150W
SKYLARK CONTOUR LGCL-153PLH 150W
SKYLARK CONTOUR CTCL-153P 150W
SKYLARK CONTOUR SCL-153P 150W
SKYLARK CONTOUR S-600P 600W
CASETA PD-6WCL 600W
CASETA PD-5NE 150W
CASETA PD-10NXD 250W
DIVA DVCL-153P 150W
TOGGLER TGCL-153P 150W
ARIADNI AYCL-153P 150W
MAESTRO MACL-153M 150W
LEVITON LOAD (W)